Small Bath Tissue

Bedford

Paper

Product Description

Made with 100% recycled materials, these
universal small bath products are septic
safe and made to fit a variety of dispensers
on the market. Individually wrapped to
prevent contamination, we offer these
environmentally friendly bath tissue
products in a variety of sheet sizes and
sheet counts to meet all of your needs.

Product Specifications

Length/Perf (In): 3.75 Length (In):

Width (In): 4.0* Width (In):

Sheet Count Per Roll 1000 Case Height (In):

Rolls/Packs per case 96 Case Weight (Lbs):

Paper type: Recycled Cases per Pallet:
_ Pallets/Truck:

Length (Ft.): 313 Cube:

Width (In): 4.0 Ti:

Diameter (In): 4.4 Hi:

Plys: 1 Carton Type:

*4.0 SBT products are made at 3.97 for production purposes

1891 Commerce Drive, De Pere, Wl 54115
920.336.1412

Case & Shipping Info:

ltem Code: SBT1000

SBT1000

Single Roll Bath Tissue 1-Ply
Solo Rollo Papel Higenico 1 Capas
4,0" x3.75" 1000 Sheets 96 Rolls

26.3

17.6

16.9

36

30

26

451

bedfordpaper.com
customerservice@bedfordpaper.com




