Small Bath Tissue

Item Code: SBT1000



Product Description

Made with 100% recycled materials, these universal small bath products are septic safe and made to fit a variety of dispensers on the market. Individually wrapped to prevent contamination, we offer these environmentally friendly bath tissue products in a variety of sheet sizes and sheet counts to meet all of your needs.



Product Specifications

Sheet		
Length/Perf (In):	3.75	
Width (In):	4.0*	
Sheet Count Per Roll	1000	
Rolls/Packs per case	96	
Paper type:	Recycled	
Roll		
Length (Ft.):	313	
Width (In):	4.0	
Diameter (In):	4.4	
Plys:	1	

Case & Shipping Info:	
Length (In):	26.3
Width (In):	17.6
Case Height (In):	16.9
Case Weight (Lbs):	36
Cases per Pallet:	30
Pallets/Truck:	26
Cube:	4.51
Ti:	5
Hi:	6
Carton Type:	White

^{*4.0} SBT products are made at 3.97 for production purposes





